
TENNIS ACADEMY

(AFTER SCHOOL)

2 HOUR SESSION

6:00 PM TO 7:00 PM

MONDAY TO THURSDAY SEMESTER  - 1 - 

8/19/19 TO 12/20/19

SEMESTER  - 2 - 

01/06/20 - 06/05/20
(PAYABLE IN FULL AT THE
START OF THE SEMESTER)

(PAYABLE IN FULL AT THE
START OF THE SEMESTER)AUTO PAY MONTHLY

1X PER WEEK

2X PER WEEK

3X PER WEEK

4X PER WEEK

$143

$286

$424

$572

$543

$1,086

$1,611

$2,173

$679

$1,358

$2,014

$2,717

CONTACT US
16851 Dixie Hwy, North Miami Beach, FL 33160

(305) 919-0839
Frontdesk@northmiamibeachtennis.com

JUNIOR CLINICS
 2019 - 2020

INCLUDES 5% DISCOUNT INCLUDES 5% DISCOUNT 

MONTHLY PAYMENT VALID CREDIT
CARD DETAILS MUST BE GIVEN AT
THE TIME OF REGISTRATION. AUTO
PAY IS THE ONLY MONTHLY
PAYMENT OPTION 

DROP IN RATE
1 HOUR SESSION
$35

FOR  BEGINNERS AND RECREATIONAL PLAYERS 


