

FOR BEGINNERS AND RECREATIONAL PLAYERS

TENNIS ACADEMY	MONDAY TO THURSDAY	SEMESTER - 1 -	SEMESTER - 2 -
(AFTER SCHOOL) 2 HOUR SESSION	6:00 PM TO 7:00 PM AUTO PAY MONTHLY	8/19/19 TO 12/20/19 (PAYABLE IN FULL AT THE START OF THE SEMESTER) INCLUDES 5% DISCOUNT	01/06/20 - 06/05/20 (PAYABLE IN FULL AT THE START OF THE SEMESTER) INCLUDES 5% DISCOUNT
1X PER WEEK	\$143	\$543	\$679
2X PER WEEK	\$286	\$1,086	\$1,358
3X PER WEEK	\$424	\$1,611	\$2,014
4X PER WEEK	\$572	\$2,173	\$2,717
STATE OF THE PARTY		1 10 1	

MONTHLY PAYMENT VALID CREDIT CARD DETAILS MUST BE GIVEN AT THE TIME OF REGISTRATION. AUTO PAY IS THE ONLY MONTHLY PAYMENT OPTION

DROP IN RATE
1 HOUR SESSION
\$35



CONTACT US

16851 Dixie Hwy, North Miami Beach, FL 33160 (305) 919-0839

Frontdesk@northmiamibeachtennis.com